Graduate Faculty Membership Report

September 20, 2019 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the Interim Dean of the Graduate School for regular or

adjunct/associate graduate faculty membership since the April 16, 2019 Graduate Faculty Membership
Committee meeting:

LAST NAME
Bryant
Crean
Diamond
Dierking

Di Fabrizio
Excoffon
Funke
Hencey
Hitzler
Kanel
Kelley-Loughnane
Leaman
Li-Byarlay
Michalopoulos
Myers
Newaz
Perez
Pesquita
Rollett

Shah
Stevenson

Vasudevan

FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM

Adam Computer Science & Engineering
David Music

David Music

Matthew Electrical Engineering

Enzo Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Katherine Biological Sciences

Gregory Psychology

Brandon Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Pascal Computer Science & Engineering
Sushil Environmental Sciences

Nancy Biomedical Sciences

Douglas Biological Sciences

Hongmei Environmental Sciences

Kostas Computer Science & Engineering
Christopher Psychology

Golam Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Eduardo Biomed, Indust, Human Factors Egr
Catia Computer Science & Engineering
Anthony Mechanical & Materials Engineering
Nirmish Computer Science & Engineering
Louise Environmental Sciences

Vijay

Mechanical & Materials Engineering

COLLEGE STATUS

CECS Adjunct
ColLA Associate
ColLA Associate
CECS Adjunct
CECS Associate
CoSM Associate
CoSM Adjunct
CECS Adjunct
CECS Adjunct
CoSM Associate
CoSM Adjunct
CoSM Regular
CoSM Adjunct
CECS Associate
CoSM Adjunct
CECS Associate
CECS Associate
CECS Adjunct
CECS Adjunct
CECS Adjunct
CoSM Adjunct
CECS Adjunct

DATE
5/2/2019
9/3/2019
9/3/2019

04/19/2019

9/12/2019

8/27/2019

4/30/2019
4/19/2019

5/2/2019
8/14/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019
5/10/2019

9/3/2019

5/2/2019
9/12/2019
8/14/2019

5/2/2019

5/6/2019
4/19/2019
5/10/2019
4/19/2019



