Graduate Faculty Membership Report

September 20, 2019 Graduate Membership Committee Meeting

The following nominees were approved by the Interim Dean of the Graduate School for regular or adjunct/associate graduate faculty membership since the April 16, 2019 Graduate Faculty Membership Committee meeting:

LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM	COLLEGE	<u>STATUS</u>	DATE
Bryant	Adam	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	5/2/2019
Crean	David	Music	CoLA	Associate	9/3/2019
Diamond	David	Music	CoLA	Associate	9/3/2019
Dierking	Matthew	Electrical Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	04/19/2019
Di Fabrizio	Enzo	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Associate	9/12/2019
Excoffon	Katherine	Biological Sciences	CoSM	Associate	8/27/2019
Funke	Gregory	Psychology	CoSM	Adjunct	4/30/2019
Hencey	Brandon	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	4/19/2019
Hitzler	Pascal	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	5/2/2019
Kanel	Sushil	Environmental Sciences	CoSM	Associate	8/14/2019
Kelley-Loughnane	Nancy	Biomedical Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	5/10/2019
Leaman	Douglas	Biological Sciences	CoSM	Regular	5/10/2019
Li-Byarlay	Hongmei	Environmental Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	5/10/2019
Michalopoulos	Kostas	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Associate	9/3/2019
Myers	Christopher	Psychology	CoSM	Adjunct	5/2/2019
Newaz	Golam	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Associate	9/12/2019
Perez	Eduardo	Biomed, Indust, Human Factors Egr	CECS	Associate	8/14/2019
Pesquita	Catia	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	5/2/2019
Rollett	Anthony	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	5/6/2019
Shah	Nirmish	Computer Science & Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	4/19/2019
Stevenson	Louise	Environmental Sciences	CoSM	Adjunct	5/10/2019
Vasudevan	Vijay	Mechanical & Materials Engineering	CECS	Adjunct	4/19/2019